teMPeRAtURe	PRoBes	 03.17a
101
SPECIFICATIONS
coMMon	sPecIFIcAtIons
type	of	sensing	element
Ni 1000/5000, Ni 1000/6180, Ni 891,
Pt 100, Pt 500, Pt 1000, NTC 20 kΩ (specifi ed for individual probes)
Accuracy	class

x (in the probe designation) 1 P 2 3 6 7 0 9
Sensing element type Pt 100 Pt 500 Pt 1000 2 x Pt 100 NTC 20 kΩ Ni 1000/5000 Ni 1000/6180 Ni 891
How to order
Temperature probes 4 A A A B B 0 0 E E E E F F 0
Type
031/150 0 3 1
033/250 0 3 3
200-80/E E 2 0
200-80/C C 2 0
042/150 0 4 2
051/150 0 5 1
061/200 0 6 1
091/200 0 9 1
301/220 3 0 1
302/220 3 0 2
071 0 7 1
071A A 7 1
081 0 8 1
081A A 8 1
061/250 A 6 1
091/250 A 9 1
Ni 1000/5000 (N1),	 class B� 0 1
Ni 1000/6180 (N1A), 	 class B� 0 3
Pt 100/3850, 	 class B 0 6
Pt 500/3850, 	 class B� 0 9
Pt 1000/3850, 	 class B 1 1
Ni 891 1 4
NTC 20 kΩ 1 5
2 x Pt 100 2 0
Length in mm 0 0 0 0
Cable length
1,0 m 0 1 0
2,0 m 0 2 0
5,0 m 0 5 0
10,0 m 1 0 0
WHEN ORDERING GOODS, THE FOLLOWING DATA ARE REQUIRED:
Required data Example
Product type S 2061/200